1/9/2017
1/16/2017
1/23/2017
1/30/2017
2/6/2017
2/13/2017
2/20/2017
2/27/2017
3/6/2017
3/13/2017
3/20/2017
3/27/2017
4/3/2017
4/10/2017
4/17/2017
4/24/2017
5/1/2017 - Make-up week|
if needed
5/8/2017 - Playoffs begin
Team name
Bombers (NB VFW)
Bulldogs (Panthers)
Bulls Deep
ShootMakers (Scotty's)

Simon's Buccaneers
The Avengers

BCDL Division Two - Second Half 2016-2017

1 2 3 4 5 6
Bombers (NB VFW) Bulldogs (Panthers) Bulls Deep ShootMakers (Scotty's)  Simon's Buccaneers Liberal Club
ShootMak A Liberal Club
@ Shoo ’a ers @ Bulls Deep vs Bulldogs (Panthers) vs Bombers (NB VFW) vs Avengers (Liberal Clu @ Simon's Buccaneers
(Scotty's) Avengers)
A Liberal ShootMak
@ Simon's Buccaneers @ Avengers (Libera Vs ohoo ,a ers @ Bulls Deep vs Bombers (NB VFW) vs Bulldogs (Panthers)
Club Avengers) (Scotty's)
A Liberal Club ShootMak
vs Bulldogs (Panthers) | @ Bombers (NB VFW) vs Avengers (Liberal Clu vs Simon's Buccaneers @ Shoo ’a ers @ Bulls Deep
Avengers) (Scotty's)
A Liberal ShootMak
vs Bulls Deep vs Simon's Buccaneers | @ Bombers (NB VFW) @ CI:‘Z"Z;;;;;” @ Bulldogs (Panthers) ve (S:ztty'z ) ers
A Liberal Club ShootMak
vs Avengers (Liberal Clu Vs ohoo ,a ers @ Simon's Buccaneers | @ Bulldogs (Panthers) vs Bulls Deep @ Bombers (NB VFW)
Avengers) (Scotty's)
ShootMak A Liberal
ve (S:ztty'z ) ers vs Bulls Deep @ Bulldogs (Panthers) | @ Bombers (NB VFW) @ CI:‘Z"Z;;;;;” vs Simon's Buccaneers
A Liberal Club ShootMak
vs Simon's Buccaneers vs Avengers (Liberal Clu @ Shoo ’a ers vs Bulls Deep @ Bombers (NB VFW) | @ Bulldogs (Panthers)
Avengers) (Scotty's)
A Liberal ShootMak
@ Bulldogs (Panthers) | vs Bombers (NB VFW) @ Avengers (Libera @ Simon's Buccaneers Vs ohoo ,a ers vs Bulls Deep
Club Avengers) (Scotty's)
A Liberal Club ShootMak
@ Bulls Deep @ Simon's Buccaneers | vs Bombers (NB VFW) vs Avengers (Liberal Clu vs Bulldogs (Panthers) @ Shoo ’a ers
Avengers) (Scotty's)
A Liberal ShootMak
@ Avengers (Libera @ Shoo ’a ers vs Simon's Buccaneers | vs Bulldogs (Panthers) @ Bulls Deep vs Bombers (NB VFW)
Club Avengers) (Scotty's)
=====Luck of the Draw (@ The Liberal Club====—=
ShootMak A Liberal
@ Shoo ’a ers @ Bulls Deep vs Bulldogs (Panthers) vs Bombers (NB VFW) @ Avengers (Libera vs Simon's Buccaneers
(Scotty's) Club)

vs Avengers (Liberal

vs ShootMakers

Simon's Buccaneers Bulls Dee Bomb NB VFW Bulldogs (Panthers
@ Sil u Club) (Scotty's) @ Bu P vs Bombers ( ) | @ Bulldogs ( )
A Liberal ShootMak
vs Bulldogs (Panthers) | @ Bombers (NB VFW) @ Avengers (Libera vs Simon's Buccaneers @ Shoo ’a ers vs Bulls Deep
Club) (Scotty's)
A Liberal ShootMak
vs Bulls Deep vs Simon's Buccaneers | @ Bombers (NB VFW) v vencgleu r;)( foera @ Bulldogs (Panthers) @ (S(:Ztty’:) ers
A Liberal ShootMak
@ vencglzlz)( foera ve (S:ztty'z ) ers @ Simon's Buccaneers | @ Bulldogs (Panthers) vs Bulls Deep vs Bombers (NB VFW)
Bar Address City Phone Captain Captain's phone

VFW New Bedford
Panthers Social Club
The Bar

Scottie's Pub
Simon's

Liberal Club

281 Appleton St
43-45 Madeira Ave
266 Dartmouth St
202 Pleasant St
481 Wilbur Ave

20 Star St

New Bedford
New Bedford
New Bedford
Fall River
Swansea
Fall River

508-995-3610
508-992-8414
774-992-7588
508-678-8991
508-675-5531
508-675-7115

Steve Desmarais
Robin Medeiros
Kyle Alexander
Kevin DaSilva

Eli Cook

Jeff Bernier

508-493-5032
774-328-6307
508-813-8337
508-567-7680
774-581-1160
508-415-8240




