BCDL Division Two - Second Half 2016-2017

	<u>1</u> Bombers (NB VFW)	<u>2</u> Bulldogs (Panthers)	<u>3</u> <u>Bulls Deep</u>	<u>4</u> ShootMakers (Scotty's)	<u>5</u> Simon's Buccaneers	<u>6</u> <u>Liberal Club</u>		
1/9/2017	@ ShootMakers (Scotty's)	@ Bulls Deep	vs Bulldogs (Panthers)	vs Bombers (NB VFW)	vs Avengers (Liberal Club Avengers)	@ Simon's Buccaneers		
<u>1/16/2017</u>	@ Simon's Buccaneers	@ Avengers (Liberal Club Avengers)	vs ShootMakers (Scotty's)	@ Bulls Deep	vs Bombers (NB VFW)	vs Bulldogs (Panthers)		
1/23/2017	vs Bulldogs (Panthers)	@ Bombers (NB VFW)	vs Avengers (Liberal Club Avengers)	vs Simon's Buccaneers	@ ShootMakers (Scotty's)	@ Bulls Deep		
1/30/2017	vs Bulls Deep	vs Simon's Buccaneers	@ Bombers (NB VFW)	@ Avengers (Liberal Club Avengers)	@ Bulldogs (Panthers)	vs ShootMakers (Scotty's)		
<u>2/6/2017</u>	vs Avengers (Liberal Club Avengers)	vs ShootMakers (Scotty's)	@ Simon's Buccaneers	@ Bulldogs (Panthers)	vs Bulls Deep	@ Bombers (NB VFW)		
2/13/2017	vs ShootMakers (Scotty's)	vs Bulls Deep	@ Bulldogs (Panthers)	@ Bombers (NB VFW)	@ Avengers (Liberal Club Avengers)	vs Simon's Buccaneers		
2/20/2017	vs Simon's Buccaneers	vs Avengers (Liberal Club Avengers)	@ ShootMakers (Scotty's)	vs Bulls Deep	@ Bombers (NB VFW)	@ Bulldogs (Panthers)		
2/27/2017	@ Bulldogs (Panthers)	vs Bombers (NB VFW)	@ Avengers (Liberal Club Avengers)	@ Simon's Buccaneers	vs ShootMakers (Scotty's)	vs Bulls Deep		
<u>3/6/2017</u>	@ Bulls Deep	@ Simon's Buccaneers	vs Bombers (NB VFW)	vs Avengers (Liberal Club Avengers)	vs Bulldogs (Panthers)	@ ShootMakers (Scotty's)		
<u>3/13/2017</u>	@ Avengers (Liberal Club Avengers)	@ ShootMakers (Scotty's)	vs Simon's Buccaneers	vs Bulldogs (Panthers)	@ Bulls Deep	vs Bombers (NB VFW)		
<u>3/20/2017</u>	====Luck of the Draw @ The Liberal Club=====							
<u>3/27/2017</u>	@ ShootMakers (Scotty's)	@ Bulls Deep	vs Bulldogs (Panthers)	vs Bombers (NB VFW)	@ Avengers (Liberal Club)	vs Simon's Buccaneers		
4/3/2017	@ Simon's Buccaneers	vs Avengers (Liberal Club)	vs ShootMakers (Scotty's)	@ Bulls Deep	vs Bombers (NB VFW)	@ Bulldogs (Panthers)		
4/10/2017	vs Bulldogs (Panthers)	@ Bombers (NB VFW)	@ Avengers (Liberal Club)	vs Simon's Buccaneers	@ ShootMakers (Scotty's)	vs Bulls Deep		
4/17/2017	vs Bulls Deep	vs Simon's Buccaneers	@ Bombers (NB VFW)	vs Avengers (Liberal Club)	@ Bulldogs (Panthers)	@ ShootMakers (Scotty's)		
4/24/2017	@ Avengers (Liberal Club)	vs ShootMakers (Scotty's)	@ Simon's Buccaneers	@ Bulldogs (Panthers)	vs Bulls Deep	vs Bombers (NB VFW)		
5/1/2017 - Make-up week <u>if needed</u>								
5/8/2017 - Playoffs begin								

Team name	<u>Bar</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Phone</u>	<u>Captain</u>	Captain's phone
Bombers (NB VFW)	VFW New Bedford	281 Appleton St	New Bedford	508-995-3610	Steve Desmarais	508-493-5032
Bulldogs (Panthers)	Panthers Social Club	43-45 Madeira Ave	New Bedford	508-992-8414	Robin Medeiros	774-328-6307
Bulls Deep	The Bar	266 Dartmouth St	New Bedford	774-992-7588	Kyle Alexander	508-813-8337
ShootMakers (Scotty's)	Scottie's Pub	202 Pleasant St	Fall River	508-678-8991	Kevin DaSilva	508-567-7680
Simon's Buccaneers	Simon's	481 Wilbur Ave	Swansea	508-675-5531	Eli Cook	774-581-1160
The Avengers	Liberal Club	20 Star St	Fall River	508-675-7115	Jeff Bernier	508-415-8240